Tiny Blessings Weekday Early Education
A Ministry of North Shelby Baptist Church
4100 Belcher Drive
Birmingham, Alabama 35242
(205) 259-2677

RATE SHEET 2024-2025

Infant Class
Registration Fee: New Student $70.00
Returning Student $60.00
Supply Fee: Full Year $100.00
Payable in Two Payments $50.00
(July and January)
Monthly Tuition: Three Days a Week $250.00

One & Two Year Old Classes

Registration Fee: New Student $70.00
Returning Student $60.00

Supply Fee: Full Year $140.00
Payable in Two Payments $70.00

(July and January)
Monthly Tuition: Three Days a Week $240.00

Three Year Old & PreK 4 Classes

Registration Fee: New Student $70.00
Returning Student $60.00

Supply Fee: Full Year $140.00
Payable in Two Payments $70.00

(July and January)

Monthly Tuition: Three Days a Week $250.00

ALL fees are Non-Refundable

Sibling Discount: 10% from tuition cost from the youngest child’s rate
Tuition will be due each month September 1% - May 1%
Registration fees are to be paid at the time of registration to hold a child’s position



